TIME

MONDAY, JANUARY 1, 2024

Crt Room

Case Type

TIME

9:00 AM

OBSERVED HOLIDAY

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM




TUESDAY, JANUARY 2, 2024* Case Type TIME
CR-2019-42197 Picard, Christopher Show Cause 10:00 AM
CR-2021-44137 Harry, Wayne Pre-Trial Hearing 10:00 AM

CR-2023-46121 Moore, Rachele

Pre-Trial Hearing

CR-2023-46122 Tonasket, Makayah

Pre-Trial Hearing

CR-2023-46135 Swimptkin, Vaughn

Pre-Trial Hearing

CV-CU-2023-46202 CUSTODY

DO [ | s | e | e |

Motion Hearing

CR-2023-46136 Gendron, Jaime

Pre-Trial Hearing

CR-2023-46137 Moses, Kayla

Pre-Trial Hearing

CR-2023-46139 Fry, I11., Larry

Pre-Trial Hearing

CR-2023-46140 Anthony, Laural

cr-2020-43095 John, Myron 1 Show Cause 2:00 PM
CR-2020-43121 Quintasket, Isaac 1 Show Cause
CR-2021-44043 Seymour, Trent 1 Bail Hearing
CR-2022-45025 Seymour, Trent 1 Bail Hearing
CR-2022-45065 Hall, Phillip 1 Bail Hearing
CR-2022-45135 Quintasket, Isaac 1 Show Cause
CR-2023-46025 Hall, Phillip 1 Bail Hearing
CR-2023-46036 Thomas, Randy 1 Bail Hearing
CR-2023-46037 Squetimkin, Jackson 1 Show Cause
CR-2023-46114 Joseph, Rhya 1 Arraignment
CR-2023-46130 Stanczak, Jr., Anthony 1 Arraignment

1

1

1

1

Pre-Trial Hearing




WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2024

Crt Room

Case Type

TIME

MI-2016-36011 SEALED

2

Review Hearing

9:00 AM

MI-2023-46000 SEALED

2

Adjudicatory Hearing

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

MI-2022-45003 SEALED

Review Hearing

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM




THURSDAY, JANUARY 4, 2024 Crt Room [Case Type TIME
CR-2022-45074 Charley, Annie 1 Status Hearing
CR-2023-46067 Lambert, Franklin
CR-2023-46081 Hanway, Alexia
CR-2023-46101 McGinnis, Charlotte
Cr-2023-46102 McGinnies, Jr., James
CR-2021-44101 Nicholson, Casey
CR-2023-46096 Clements, Joseph

Status Hearing
Change of Plea
Status Hearing
Status Hearing
Show Cause
Status Hearing

[N [FUN JUINY U U\ JURN

CR-2023-46118 McCartney, Ronald L. Omnibus Hearing
CR-2023-46143 Wapato, Patrick Arraignment
CR-2021-44066 Munson, Casey Show Cause
CR-2022-45165 Hickson, Brian Motion Hearing
CR-2022-45187 Hickson, Brian Motion Hearing
CR-2023-46052 Nelson, Kegat Status Hearing
CR-2022-45149 Stensgar, I1I., Richard A. Pre-Dismissal
Cr-2023-46099 Jaramillo, Francis Pre-Dismissal

(U (RN JURY) U\ JUR\ JUEN) JUSN JUEN




FRIDAY, JANUARY 5, 2024

Crt Room

Case Type
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The following features in this workbook are not supported by earlier versions of Excel.
These features may be lost or degraded when opening this workbook in an earlier
version of Excel or if you save this workbook in an earlier file format.

Significant loss of functionality

# of occurrences

Version

Any effects on this object will be removed. Any text that overflows the boundaries of
this graphic will appear clipped.

4
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Excel 97-2003

Minor loss of fidelity

One or more objects in this workbook such as shapes, WordArt, or text boxes may
allow text to overflow the object boundaries. Earlier versions of Excel do not
recognize this option and will hide overflowing text.
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